Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order !!!

Cerocmania 2015

Ceroc-X

Couples 3rd 180:
Couples 2nd 120:
Couples 1st 113:

Vice Versa

Couples 3rd 102:
Couples 2nd 180:
Couples 1st 113:

Infinity

Couples 3rd 120:
Couples 2nd 197:
Couples st 180:

Battle of the Sexes

Couples 3rd 187:
Couples 2nd 195:
Couples st 155:

Triples

Couples 3rd 171:
Couples 2nd 180:
Couples 1st 185:

John Mills (Wellington)
Anthony Zhou (Akl Central)
Vanroe Stone (Akl Counties)

Alan Mason (Akl E&S)
John Mills (Wellington)
Vanroe Stone (Akl Counties)

Anthony Zhou (Akl Central)
Jeremy Hobbs (Chch)
John Mills (Wellington)

Kate Markman (Wellington)
Caitlin Batt (Chch)
Liesa Orr (Akl NorWest)

Grant Green (Akl NorWest)
John Mills (Wellington)
Daniel Naulder (Wellington)

187:
195:
139:

186:
184:
110:

195:
139:
187:

183:
104:
168:

162:
187:
188:

Kate Markman (Wellington)
Caitlin Batt (Chch)
Mandy Robinson (Akl Kohi)

Rachel Prosser (Wellington)
Emily Bourne (Wellington)
Lisa McGrath (Akl Counties)

Caitlin Batt (Chch)
Mandy Robinson (Akl Kohi)
Kate Markman (Wellington)

Zoe Husband (Wellington)
Hazel Barrer (Chch)
Nikita Grindle (Akl NorWest)

Denise Green (Akl NorWest)
Kate Markman (Wellington)
Tanya Richards (Wellington)

166: Amber Horner (Akl NorWest)
183: Zoe Husband (Wellington)
193: Keita Twist (Wellington)
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Swap n Steal

Couples 3rd 103: Ben Jury (Ceroc Australia) 139: Mandy Robinson (Akl Kohi) 197: Jeremy Hobbs (Chch)
Couples 2nd 196: Darryn Solomon (Chch) 195: Caitlin Batt (Chch) 199: Nathan van Rij (Chch)
Couples 1st 170: Ross Craigie (Akl NorWest) 168: Nikita Grindle (Akl NorWest) 160: Ethan Brown (Akl NorWest)

Pro-Am Pot Luck

Couples 3rd 196: Darryn Solomon (Chch) 158: Berni McBride (Akl NorWest)
Couples 2nd 145: Derek McEwan (Akl E&S) 172: Ulrike Petrus (Akl NorWest)
Couples 1st 170: Ross Craigie (Akl NorWest) 112: Michelle Carter (Akl Counties)
Adam & Eve Advanced

Couples 3rd 163: Euan McKee (Akl NorWest) 195: Caitlin Batt (Chch)

Couples 2nd 103: Ben Jury (Ceroc Australia) 149: Shayna Lawton (Akl NorWest)
Couples st 180: John Mills (Wellington) 154: Leah Doolan (Akl NorWest)

Adam & Eve Intermediate

Couples 3rd 165: Neil Oliver (Akl NorWest) 187: Kate Markman (Wellington)
Couples 2nd 132: Michael Li (Akl Kohi) 151: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)
Couples st 119: Nik Edwards (Akl Central) 193: Keita Twist (Wellington)
Blind Date

Men 3rd 145: Derek McEwan (Akl E&S)
Men 2nd 113: Vanroe Stone (Akl Counties)
Men Ist 180: John Mills (Wellington)
Women 3rd 104: Hazel Barrer (Chch)

Women 2nd 111: Vicky Keary (Akl Counties)
Women st 144: Angela Metford (Akl E&S)
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Teams
Couples 2nd 314: MMM Yeah (Akl Counties)

Couples 1st 315: Time Warp (Akl NorWest)

Invitational Freestyle
Couples 3rd 130: George Ciprian (Akl E&S)

Couples 2nd 124: Clint Glasgow (WCS Gold Cst)
Couples st 113: Vanroe Stone (Akl Counties)

143: Katie Cooling (Le Step)
153: Sandra Guerreiro (Akl Kohi)
104: Hazel Barrer (Chch)
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