Ceroc-X				
Couples	3rd	180: John Mills (Wellington)	187: Kate Markman (Wellington)	
Couples	2nd	120: Anthony Zhou (Akl Central)	195: Caitlin Batt (Chch)	
Couples	1st	113: Vanroe Stone (Akl Counties)	139: Mandy Robinson (Akl Kohi)	
Vice Ver	rsa			
Couples	3rd	102: Alan Mason (Akl E&S)	186: Rachel Prosser (Wellington)	
Couples	2nd	180: John Mills (Wellington)	184: Emily Bourne (Wellington)	
Couples	1st	113: Vanroe Stone (Akl Counties)	110: Lisa McGrath (Akl Counties)	
Infinity				
Couples	3rd	120: Anthony Zhou (Akl Central)	195: Caitlin Batt (Chch)	
Couples	2nd	197: Jeremy Hobbs (Chch)	139: Mandy Robinson (Akl Kohi)	
Couples	1st	180: John Mills (Wellington)	187: Kate Markman (Wellington)	
Battle of	the Sexe	es		
Couples	3rd	187: Kate Markman (Wellington)	183: Zoe Husband (Wellington)	
Couples	2nd	195: Caitlin Batt (Chch)	104: Hazel Barrer (Chch)	
Couples	1st	155: Liesa Orr (Akl NorWest)	168: Nikita Grindle (Akl NorWest)	
Triples				
Couples	3rd	171: Grant Green (Akl NorWest)	162: Denise Green (Akl NorWest)	166: Amber Horner (Akl NorWest)
Couples	2nd	180: John Mills (Wellington)	187: Kate Markman (Wellington)	183: Zoe Husband (Wellington)
Couples	1st	185: Daniel Naulder (Wellington)	188: Tanya Richards (Wellington)	193: Keita Twist (Wellington)

Page 1 of 3 Thursday, 24 September 2015

197: Jeremy Hobbs (Chch) 199: Nathan van Rij (Chch)

160: Ethan Brown (Akl NorWest)

144: Angela Metford (Akl E&S)

Women 1st

Swap n S	Steal		
Couples	3rd	103: Ben Jury (Ceroc Australia)	139: Mandy Robinson (Akl Kohi)
Couples	2nd	196: Darryn Solomon (Chch)	195: Caitlin Batt (Chch)
Couples	1st	170: Ross Craigie (Akl NorWest)	168: Nikita Grindle (Akl NorWest)
Pro-Am	Pot Luc	ck	
Couples	3rd	196: Darryn Solomon (Chch)	158: Berni McBride (Akl NorWest)
Couples	2nd	145: Derek McEwan (Akl E&S)	172: Ulrike Petrus (Akl NorWest)
Couples	1st	170: Ross Craigie (Akl NorWest)	112: Michelle Carter (Akl Counties)
Adam &	Eve A	dvanced	
Couples	3rd	163: Euan McKee (Akl NorWest)	195: Caitlin Batt (Chch)
Couples	2nd	103: Ben Jury (Ceroc Australia)	149: Shayna Lawton (Akl NorWest)
Couples	1st	180: John Mills (Wellington)	154: Leah Doolan (Akl NorWest)
Adam &	Eve In	termediate	
Couples	3rd	165: Neil Oliver (Akl NorWest)	187: Kate Markman (Wellington)
Couples	2nd	132: Michael Li (Akl Kohi)	151: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)
Couples	1st	119: Nik Edwards (Akl Central)	193: Keita Twist (Wellington)
Blind Da	ite		
Men	3rd	145: Derek McEwan (Akl E&S)	
Men	2nd	113: Vanroe Stone (Akl Counties)	
Men	1st	180: John Mills (Wellington)	
Women	3rd	104: Hazel Barrer (Chch)	
Women	2nd	111: Vicky Keary (Akl Counties)	

Page 2 of 3 Thursday, 24 September 2015

Teams

Couples 2nd 314: MMM Yeah (Akl Counties)
Couples 1st 315: Time Warp (Akl NorWest)

Invitational Freestyle

Couples 3rd 130: George Ciprian (Akl E&S) 143: Katie Cooling (Le Step)

Couples 2nd 124: Clint Glasgow (WCS Gold Cst) 153: Sandra Guerreiro (Akl Kohi)

Couples 1st 113: Vanroe Stone (Akl Counties) 104: Hazel Barrer (Chch)

Page 3 of 3

Thursday, 24 September 2015